PV weidinger

Cartridge set incl. stopper (white), transparent, 30 cm?®

Plugs for compressed air operation and dispensing guns: The blue Easy-Flow plugs
prevent air pockets and avoid material waste by preventing deposits on the cartridge wall.
They are used for low to medium viscosity media. The precisely fitting white plugs are
recommended for use with manual dispensing guns. The red plugs have a straight design
and are suitable for medium to high viscosity media. All stoppers are made of
polyethylene. Available in packaging units of 50 pieces.

item number WL25506

model 930-NW / 891143
manufacturer OKI

GPSR manufacturer information OK International Ltd

Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford
GB-SO53 4NF Hampshire
www.ok-international.com

order unit 1set

content unit 50 piece
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Colour

size dosing cartridge
with plug

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL27141
WL25504
WL25505
WL25506
WL30973

PPV weidinger

transparent
30 cm?®
yes

no

size dosing cartridge
3cm?

5cm?®

10 cm?®

30 cm?®

55 cm?

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27141
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl27141
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl25504
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl25504
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl25505
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl25505
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl25506
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl25506
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl30973
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