

Cartridge set incl. stopper (white), transparent, 30 cm³



Plugs for compressed air operation and dispensing guns: The blue Easy-Flow plugs prevent air pockets and avoid material waste by preventing deposits on the cartridge wall. They are used for low to medium viscosity media. The precisely fitting white plugs are recommended for use with manual dispensing guns. The red plugs have a straight design and are suitable for medium to high viscosity media. All stoppers are made of polyethylene. Available in packaging units of 50 pieces.

item number	WL25506
model	930-NW / 891143
manufacturer	OKI
GPSR manufacturer information	OK International Ltd Eagle Close, Chandlers Ford GB-SO53 4NF Hampshire www.ok-international.com
order unit	1 set
content unit	50 piece

Products for the electronic industry











04.08.2025



Colour	transparent
size dosing cartridge	30 cm ³
with plug	yes
ESD safe	no

Other versions

item number	size dosing cartridge
WL27141	3 cm ³
WL25504	5 cm ³
WL25505	10 cm ³
WL25506	30 cm ³
WL30973	55 cm ³







